g Charter

Litchfield County, CT

2 WCBS - CBS
3 WFSB-CBS
4 WNBC - NBC
5 WNYW - FOX
6 WVIT - NBC

8 WTNH-ABC
9  WCTX-MyTV
10 WTIC - FOX
11 WPIX - CW
12 QvC

13 WNET - PBS
14 CSPAN2

15 WHPX - ION
16 CSPAN

17 Educational Access
18 WUVN - UNV

19 Connecticut Public Affairs Network

20 WCCT -CW

21 Local Access

22 WSAH - IND

23 WEDH - PBS

98 Home Shopping Network
99 TV Guide

183 Shop NBC

185 Jewelry Television by ACN
223 WEDH-DT2 - PBS Create
224 WEDH-DT3 - PBS 4U
242 WCCT-DT2 - This TV
243 WFSB-DT2 - CBS News
244 WTIC-DT3 - Antenna TV
245 WVIT-DT2 - Weather

246 WSAH-DT1 - IND

249 WVIT-DTS3 - Universal Sports
260 WCTX-DT2 - Cool TV
780 WCCT-DT - CW

781 WUVN-DT - UNV

782 WEDH-DT - PBS

783 WFSB-DT - CBS

784 QVC

785 WVIT-DT - NBC

786 WTIC-DT - FOX

787 WHPX-DT1 - ION

788 WTNH-DT - ABC

789 WCTX-DT - MyTV

EXPANDED

24  Travel Channel

25 National Geographic
26 TLC

27 The Discovery Channel
28 E!

29 Lifetime

30 Style

31 TBS

32 TNT

33 ESPN

34 ESPN2

36 Golf Channel

37 MSG Plus

38 Madison Square Garden
39 YES Network

40 Speed Channel

41  Versus

42 SportsNet New York
43 USA

44  fx

45 AMC

46 Turner Classic Movies
47 TV Land

48 Food Network

49 HGTV/Home and Garden Television

50 SyFy

51 A&E

52 TruTV

53 ABC Family
54  History

772
773

DIGITAL

i,

183
185
223
224
242
243
244
245
246
249
260
410
460
495
510
560
610
705
712

Animal Planet

The Disney Channel
Cartoon Network
Nickelodeon-East
CNBC

MSNBC

FOX News Channel
HLN

CNN

The Weather Channel
VH-1

MTV

Comedy Central

Spike TV

Trinity Broadcasting/TBN
EWTN

Inspirational Network
MTV2

GSN (Game Show)
Disney XD

BET

Soap Net

Oxygen

Hallmark Channel
Lifetime Movie Network
MLB Network

FLIX-E

AMC HD

MTV HD

Comedy Central HD-East
SyFy HD

CNBC HD

The Weather Channel HD
FOX News Channel HD
CNN HD

Animal Planet HD

TLC HD

Food Network HD
HGTV HD

A&E HD

History Channel HD
National Geographic HD
Discovery HD

Travel Channel HD
USA HD

TNT - HD

TBS HD

fx HD (East)

Lifetime HD

The Disney Channel HD
Cartoon Network HD
Nickelodeon HD-East
ABC Family HD

Speed Channel HD
MLB Network HD
Versus HD

Golf HD

SportsNet New York HD
ESPN2 HD

YES Network - HD
ESPN HD

Charter On Demand -
Shop NBC

Jewelry Television by ACN
WEDH-DT2 - PBS Create
WEDH-DT3 - PBS 4U
WCCT-DT2 - This TV
WFSB-DT2 - CBS News
WTIC-DT3 - Antenna TV
WVIT-DT2 - Weather
WSAH-DT1 - IND

WVIT-DT3 - Universal Sports

WCTX-DT2 - Cool TV
HBO On Demand
Cinemax On Demand
EPIX On Demand
Showtime On Demand
TMC On Demand
Starz On Demand
AMC HD

MTV HD

717
720
723
725
726
728
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
743
744
745
746
748
753
756
757
758
763
766
767
768
770
771
772
773
784
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
999

Comedy Central HD-East
SyFy HD

CNBC HD

The Weather Channel HD
FOX News Channel HD
CNN HD

Animal Planet HD

TLC HD

Food Network HD
HGTV HD

A&E HD

History Channel HD
National Geographic HD
Discovery HD

Travel Channel HD
USA HD

TNT - HD

TBS HD

fx HD (East)

Lifetime HD

The Disney Channel HD
Cartoon Network HD
Nickelodeon HD-East
ABC Family HD

Speed Channel HD
MLB Network HD
Versus HD

Golf HD

SportsNet New York HD
ESPN2 HD

YES Network - HD
ESPN HD

QvC

MC - Hit List

MC - Hip-Hop and R&B
MC - MixTape

MC - Dance/Electronica
MC - Rap

MC - Hip-Hop Classics
MC - Throwback Jamz
MC - R&B Classics

MC - R&B & Soul

MC - Gospel

MC - Reggae

MC - Classic Rock

MC - Retro Rock

MC - Rock

MC - Metal

MC - Alternative

MC - Classic Alternative
MC - Adult Alternative
MC - Soft Rock

MC - Pop Hits

MC - 80s

MC - 70s

MC - Solid Gold Oldies
MC - Party Favorites
MC - Stage & Screen
MC - Kidz Only!

MC - Toddler Tunes

MC - Today's Country
MC - True Country

MC - Classic Country
MC - Contemporary Christian
MC - Sound of the Seasons
MC - Soundscapes

MC - Smooth Jazz

MC - Jazz

MC - Blues

MC - Singers & Swing

MC - Easy Listening

MC - Classical Masterpieces
MC - Light Classical

MC - Musica Urbana

MC - Pop Latino

MC - Tropicales

MC - Mexicana

MC - Romances

Charter On Demand -



702 Bravo HD

703 Independent Film Channel HD
705 AMC HD

707 Hallmark Movie Channel HD
710 Fuse HD

712 MTV HD

715 The Science Channel HD
717 Comedy Central HD-East
720 SyFy HD

723 CNBC HD

725 The Weather Channel HD
726 FOX News Channel HD

728 CNN HD

730 Animal Planet HD

731 TLC HD

732 Food Network HD

733 HGTV HD

734 A&E HD

735 History Channel HD

736
737
738
743
744
745
746
748
750
753
756
757
758
763
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
780
781
782
783
785
786
787
788
789

National Geographic HD
Discovery HD

Travel Channel HD
USA HD

TNT - HD

TBS HD

fx HD (East)

Lifetime HD

Women's Entertainment HD
The Disney Channel HD
Cartoon Network HD
Nickelodeon HD-East
ABC Family HD

Speed Channel HD
MLB Network HD
Versus HD

Golf HD

HDPPV

SportsNet New York HD
ESPN2 HD

YES Network - HD
ESPN HD

WCCT-DT - CW
WUVN-DT - UNV
WEDH-DT - PBS
WFSB-DT - CBS
WVIT-DT - NBC
WTIC-DT - FOX
WHPX-DT1 - ION
WTNH-DT - ABC
WCTX-DT - MyTV

DIGITAL VIEW PLUS

103

The Hub

105
107
109
110
111
112
113
122
125
127
175
194
199
201
202
218
226
227
230
347
650
703
707
710
715

Boomerang

Planet Green

BBC America

Investigation Discovery
Military Channel

The Science Channel

OWN

Fuse

CMT

Gospel Music Channel
Ovation

Hallmark Movie Channel
FOX Movie Channel
Independent Film Channel
Sundance-East

Cooking Channel

Biography

History Channel International
ABC News Now

NFL Network

LOGO

Independent Film Channel HD
Hallmark Movie Channel HD
Fuse HD

The Science Channel HD

DIGITAL VIEW

88

100
101
102
104
108
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
130
173
195
198
203
215
220
221
305
306
310
702
750

Sprout

Nick Jr.

Teen Nick

Nickelodeon Too-West
Nicktoons Network

Do It Yourself

mtvU

MTV Hits

MTV Jams

VH-1 Classic

CMT Pure Country
Centric

VH-1 Soul

Great American Country
Tr3s

ReelzChannel

Lifetime Real Women
Bravo - East

Women's Entertainment
American Life TV
Bloomberg

Fox Business Network
G4

Fuel TV

ESPN U

Bravo HD

Women's Entertainment HD

SPORTS VIEW

300
301
302
303
304
306
307
310
318
319
320
322
323
324
327
329
335
345
347
348

Fox Soccer

ESPNews

ESPN Classic

Fox College Sports - Atlantic
Fox College Sports - Central
Fuel TV

Fox College Sports - Pacific
ESPN U

CBS Sports Network

The Tennis Channel

TVG (TV Games)

World Fishing Network
Outdoor Channel

The Sportsman Channel
HRTV

Mav TV

BTN

NHL Network

NFL Network

NFL RedZone

PREMIUM

173
375
400
401
402

ReelzChannel

Zee TV

HBO-East

HBO 2-East

HBO Signature-East

HD ULTRA

795
796
797
798

HBO Family-East

HBO Comedy-East

HBO Zone-East

HBO Latino-East
Cinemax-East

More Max-East

Action Max-East

Thriller Max-East

WMAX - E

@MAX - E

OuterMAX - E
5StarMAX - E

EPIX

Showtime-East
Showtime Too-East
Showtime Showcase-East
Showtime Extreme-East
Showtime Beyond-East
The Movie Channel-East
TMC Xtra-East
Starz-East

Starz in Black-East
Starz Kids and Family-East
Starz Cinema-East
Encore-East

Encore Love-East
Encore Action-East
Encore Suspense-East
Encore Drama-East
Encore Westerns-East
The Movie Channel HDTV-East
Starz HDTV-East

HBO HDTV-East
Showtime HDTV-East
Cinemax HDTV-East

Universal HD
HD Theater
Smithsonian HD
Palladia

NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
NHL Center Ice/MLB Extra Innings
HDPPV

iN DEMAND Previews-Sports & Events
iN DEMAND 1-Events

iN DEMAND 2-Events

iN DEMAND 3-Events

iN DEMAND 4-Movies

iN DEMAND 5-Movies

iN DEMAND 6-Movies

iN DEMAND 7-Movies

Vavoom

Xtsy

Penthouse TV

Sexsee

Real

Juicy



